84 Wavelength Technology Singapore Pte. Ltd. • Tel:65-6564 9624 • Fax: 65-6564 3862 • www.wavelength-tech.com
I
n
tr
o
d
u
c

Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Side 1 Radius
Side 1 Reflec-
tivity (%R)
RSI-0.75-3 Silicon 19.1  3.0  Plano >99.2
RSI-1-3 Silicon 25.4  3.0  Plano >99.2
RSI-1.5-4 Silicon 38.1  4.0  Plano >99.2
RSI-1.5-9.6 Silicon 38.1  9.7  Plano >99.2
RSI-2-5 Silicon 50.8  5.1  Plano >99.2
RSI-2-9.5 Silicon 50.8  9.5  Plano >99.2
RCU-0.5-3 Copper 12.7  3.0 Plano >99.5
RCU-1.1-6 Copper 27.9  6.0 Plano >99.5
RCU-38-6 Copper 38.0 6.0 Plano >99.5
15RCU-38-6 Copper 38.0 6.0 15MCC >99.5
RCU-10.6-50-9 Copper 50.0 9.0 Plano >99.5
RCU-50-25 Copper 50.0 25.0 Plano >99.5
RCU-50-25-WC Copper 50.0 25.0 Plano(Water Cool) >99.5
RCU-2-54 Copper 50.8  54.0  Plano >99.5
RCU-4.25-38.1 Copper 108.0  38.1  Plano >99.5
RMO-0.75-3 Mo Mirror 19.1  3.0 Polished >97
RMO-0.75-3-2MCC Mo Mirror 19.1  3.0 2MCC polished >97
RMO-1-3 Mo Mirror 25.4  3.0 polished >97
RMO-1.1-6 Mo Mirror 27.9  6.0 polished >97

p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
 L
a
s
e
r
Total Reflector for Nd:YAG Laser (wavelength 1064nm)
Part No. Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) AOI
RBK-19-3 19.0 3.0 45°
RBK-25-3 25.0 3.0 45°
RBK-1-9.5 25.4 9.5 45°
RBK-30-5 30.0 5.0 45°
RBK-1.5-4 38.1  4.0 45°
RBK-1.5-6.35 38.1  6.4 45°
RBK-50-5 50.0 5.0 45°
RBK-2-6.3 50.8  6.3 45°
RBK-2-9.5 50.8  9.5 45°
RBK-9×11×1 9.0x11.0 1.0 45°
RBK-5.2×11.5×1 5.2×11.5 1.0 45°
Total Reflector for 1064/650/532nm
Part No. Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) Side 1 Reflectivity (%R)
RBK-19-3-YGR 19.0 3.0 >99.5%@1064nm
>99.2%@532nm
>90%@650nm, 45° AOI RBK-25-3-YGR 25.0 3.0
Total Reflector for Green  Laser  (wavelength 532nm)
Part No. Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) AOI
RBK-19-3G 19.0 3.0 45°
RBK-25-3G 25.0 3.0 45°
RBK-30-5G 30.0 5.0 45°
RBK-1.5-4G 38.1 4.0 45°
RBK-50-5G 50.0 5.0 45°
RBK-2-6.3G 50.8 6.3 45°
86 Wavelength Technology Singapore Pte. Ltd. • Tel:65-6564 9624 • Fax: 65-6564 3862 • www.wavelength-tech.com
I
n
tr

o
r
ie
s
C
o
m
p
o
n
e
n
ts
Total Reflector for UV  Laser  (wavelength 266nm)
Part No. Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) AOI
RBK-19-3V 19.0 3.0 45°
RBK-25-3V 25.0 3.0 45°
RBK-30-5V 30.0 5.0 45°
RBK-1.5-4V 38.1 4.0 45°
RBK-50-5V 50.0 5.0 45°
RBK-2-6.3V 50.8 6.3 45°
Total Reflector for UV  Laser  (wavelength 355nm)
Part No. Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) AOI
RBK-19-3U 19.0 3.0 45°
RBK-25-3U 25.0 3.0 45°
RBK-30-5U 30.0 5.0 45°
RBK-1.5-4U 38.1 4.0 45°
RBK-50-5U 50.0 5.0 45°
RBK-2-6.3U 50.8 6.3 45°
Specifications
Diameter Tolerance +0,-0.2mm
Thickness Tolerance ±0.2mm
Clear Aperture >80%